
Signup Sheet for In-Class Presentations
PSCI 6830 / International Conflict • Spring 2021

Please sign up for four (4) presentations each:

1. Monday, Jan. 11: Overview of Course
***No presentations - first day of class***

2. Monday, Jan. 18: NO CLASS (MLK Day)

3. Monday, Jan. 25: Conceptualizing and Studying Conflict
1. Rose Benton
2. Brett McCraw
3. 
4. 

4. Monday, Feb. 1: Systemic Theories
1. Yinlong Li
2. Jacoby Boyer
3. Rose Benton
4. Brett McCraw

5. Monday, Feb. 8: Power Transition Theory and Power Parity
***Paper proposals due today***
1. Jacob Durrance
2. Jacoby Boyer
3. Jack Pippen
4. Yinlong Li
5. Shelby Jackson

6. Monday, Feb. 15: Rational Choice Approaches
1. Kayla Parnin
2. Jacob Durrance
3. Bilal Khan

7. Monday, Feb. 22: Psychological Approaches
1. Yinlong Li
2. Kayla Parnin
3. Bilal Khan
4. Cesar Villegas
5. Jack Pippen

8. Monday, March 1: Arms Races and Conflict
1. Sung Min Yun
2. Edward Wolf
3. Herbert McCullough
4. Brett McCraw



9. Monday, March 8: Deterrence, Bargaining, and Crisis Escalation
1. Shelby Jackson
2. Ariella Nnoke
3. Sung Min Yun
4. Kayla Parnin

10. Monday, March 15: Liberal Peace I: Democracy
***Research designs due today***
1. Herbert McCullough
2. Bilal Khan
3. Sung Min Yun
4.  Jacob Durrance
5. Cesar Villegas

11. Monday, March 22: Liberal Peace II: Trade and Institutions
1. Ariella Nnoke
2. Cesar Villegas
3. Edward Wolf
4. Herbert McCullough
5. Sung Min Yun

12. Monday, March 29: Politics, Economics, and Other Domestic Pressures
***Paper first complete draft due today***
1. Cesar Villegas
2. Bilal Khan
3. Edward Wolf
4. Ariella Nnoke
5. Rose Benton

13. Monday, April 5: Geography and Issues
***Reviews of fellow student papers due today***
1. Jack Pippen
2. Jacoby Boyer
3. Shelby Jackson
4. Jacob Durrance
5. Kayla Parnin

14. Monday, April 12: Conflict Consequences and Aftermath
1. Jack Pippen
2. Yinlong Li
3. Herbert McCullough
4. Edward Wolf
5. Ariella Nnoke

15. Monday, April 19: Wrapup: Global Applicability?
***Everybody will (briefly) present the final version of his/her research paper today***
1. Jacoby Boyer
2. Rose Benton
3. Brett McCraw
4. Shelby Jackson


